
77,63,52,625.50 100.00
76,35,01,562.50

Unsecured Financial 
Creditor (Related 
Party)

77,21,29,513.50

NIL

NIL 98.88 NIL

NIL 1.121
Hinduja Leyland 
Finance Limited

04-02-2021 1,28,51,063.00 86,27,951.00 Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

42,23,112.00
NIL

2
Gayson & Company 
Pvt. Ltd. 15-03-2021 76,35,01,562.50 NIL

NIL

NIL

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor:MODERN INDIA CON CAST LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 05.01.2021.; List of stakeholders as on:03.01.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim Amount covered by 

guarantee
% share in total 
amount of
claims admitted

Amount of contingent claim


